| dE/dx estimator 1 |

0.4

0.35

0.3

0.25

0.2

0.15

0.18
0.16
0.14
0.12

0.08
0.06
0.04

0.02

o

o
©

o
o)
o

Ratio
H

494
3.247
0.4306

Entries
Mean
Std Dev

538
3.252
0.4247
543
3.251

Entries
Mean
Std Dev

Entries
Mean

TTTTLT T 11T
F 1

....................

<+

............................

45 6 7 8 9 10
dE/dx, harm?2

| dE/dx estimator 2 |

Entries
Mean

Std Dev

Mean

Entries

Std Dev

Entries
Mean

Std Dev

SRR
04:— -------------------------------
035§~{~m§ ...............................
PR T T | S o
0,25

azémuﬁmné._

015

.....................................................

.

3 4 5

578910

dE/dx, trunc40

—=— DQMstep3_SoftQCD_CKF
—e— DQMstep3_SoftQCD_default
—— DQMstep3_SoftQCD_defaultNEWT3

0.1 -

........................

........................

CTTITeS FIF

Mean 12

Entries
Mean
i [ Std Dev

Entries
: Mean
'| Std Dev

===

.....................................................

10 20

30 40 50 60 70 80

dE/dx number of measurements

............................................
............................................

0.15F

0.1
0.05f

CTToTeS

Mean

: |_Std Dev

Entries
Mean

Std Dev

Entries
Mean

. | Std Dev

.....................................................................

o+ frir

Rati

0.95L

0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80

dE/dx number of measurements with saturation




	Contents
	Page 1


